Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 1/7/2024

Pee Wee Barrels Results

Rider Horse Time
1{Hope Goff - A April 15.121 6
2|Kyla Kelly Rosie 15.451 5
3|Hope Goff - R Rootbeer 15.721 4
4|Charlie Ogg - E Ebony 16.125 3
5|macey keeling cherrio 16.842 2
6|Mollie Will Queen Mimi 18.486 1
7|Kensley Hill Sunday 20.406 1
8|Brantley Sonnenberg Annie 21.36 1
9|Scarlett Walter Cowboy 24.374 1
10|Samantha Robinson Panda 27.126 1
11|Grace Adams Bow 27.741 1
12|Kyla Kelly - L Lizzie 27.833 1
13|Kinslee Thomas Sam Tiny Smores 29.041 1
14|Addison Coppersmith Lou 31.692 1
15|Ellie Weiss Maggie 31.932 1
16|Augustus Sadler Jojo 34.934 1
17|Jackson Mosteller Cougars FirstRequest 38.577 1
18|Jayden henkel Star 39.077 1
19|MaKenna Lane Vegas 39.438 1
20|{Wyatt Beleau Sniper Biankus 45,953 1
21|Riley henkel Star 46.159 1
22|Lydia Beleau Sniper Biankus 47.976 1
23|Amelia Mahlum Comet 56.412 1
24|Evrlei Broadwell Arabella 64.899 1
25|Piper Crosby River 67.644 1
26|Paisley Johnson Lena 72.974 1
27|River Harris Frankie 109.474 1




Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 1/7/2024

Pee Wee Poles Results

Results
Rider Horse Time
1{Hope Goff - R Rootbeer 23.946 6
2|Charlie Ogg - E Ebony 24.51 5
3|Kyla Kelly Rosie 29.301 5
4|Brantley Sonnenberg Annie 32.373 4
5|Hope Goff - A April 33.118 3
6[Samantha Robinson Panda 38.593 2
7 |Kinslee Thomas Sam Tiny Smores 53.643 1
8|Mollie Will Queen Mimi 55.342 1
9|River Harris Frankie 58.79 1
10|Lydia Beleau Sniper Biankus 70.431 1
11|Wyatt Beleay Sniper Biankus 74.837 1
12|MaKenna Lane Vegas 95.667 1
13|Piper Croshy River 101.513 1
14|Aubreanna Will Mouse out 1




Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel2/17/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Open Barrels - Award Pts Results

1D Placings
1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.701
2 Stella Carlson Annie 13.88
3 Jenna Hanson High Rolling Frenchma  13.894
4 Tori Johnson - M Millie 13.959
5 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gator 14.015
6 Teri Bangart-S Shaw 14.035

2D Placings
1 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.24
2 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.271
3 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.303
4 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.386
5 Brittany Anderson Judge Six 14.394
6 Marci Lemke wabbit 14.452
7 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 14.501
8 Kara Walter Jettin Easy Ta Fame 14.507
9 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.515
10 Kailyn Barrett Top cat wrangler 14.533
11 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans sugar per  14.538
12 Annika Dunn Vegas Bomb 14.59
13 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.608
14 Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory 14.623
15 Jessi Prosser LSF Cash It Quick 14.628
16 Grace Struchen Bandit 14.632
17 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.643
18 Erica Luzzi Famous Six 14.648
19 Cheryl Beleau Stylish Metal 14.668
20 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun 14.67
21 Mikaya Miskar Freebie 14.684

3D Placings
1 Olivia Douglas Winnie 14.738
2 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 14.749
3 Bella Steckler Cherrio 14.812
4 Olivia Douglas - H Hotchie Mama 14.871
5 Heather King Sloan 14.894
6 Macey Dudley Indy 14.908
7 Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 14.943
8 Kathryn Holden - K KH Cowboy Casanova 14.98
9 Jacquie Preston Eddie 14.989
10 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 15.006
11 Stephanie Schwagler One Hot Remedy 15.047
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Datel2/17/2023
4D Placings

1 Cassie Alexander
2 Kaitlin Davis
3 Anna Agius
4 Brennan Bayard
5 Kylee Smith
6 Kathy Witham - J
7 Kathi Dahlstrom
7 Vada Flagg
9 Dawn Oien
10 Jeniffer Moncrief
11 payzlei brock
12 Emily McArthur
13 Taylor Pollan
14 Dakota Murra
15 Liz Willis - C
16 Zack Shackelford
17 Russell Lantz
18 Kenadie Webster
19 Savannah Stacy

1 Jennifer McCarter - E

2 Gionna Mervyn - M
3 Nicole Utikal
4 Alisa Cissell
5 Kaelee Crossman
6 Brynley Hutchins
7 Sarah Haley
8 Alexa Maas
9 Chloe dardano
10 Emma Adams
11 Dana Braach
12 Brittney Long
13 Teaka Dahlstrom
14 Megan Schmitt
15 Taylor Callaham
16 Teri Huggler
17 Bridgette Gizinsky
18 Chelsea Hanson

Madilyn Cohen
Hannah Tirey
Teri Bangart - L
Kaydence Hirota

Soosie

Playboys Frosty Fox
Aurora in command
Jetty Boy

Ellie

Judge Fax A Sniper
Kaida

Kacey

Famous Catalyst
KMDunWithDatFireW:
CB Play for Blood
Skip

FA Spark to Houston
Baby

Cougars FirstRequest
RedBull

Dulcy

Liberty

Faith

5D Placings

Envy The Frenchman
Mosey

Hobo Joe

Rat city joe

Peekaboo

SMT Poco Companina
Storm

Dibs

Norm

Zorro

Bangs

| Beda Be Famous "Bui
RSR Linas Cowgirl
Fancy Red Pep

Mis N Frenchmans Gur
Dan

Jojo

Thelma

No Horse Name
Secret Clemency
Lala

Johnny Cash

15.267
15.268
15.273
15.276
15.287
15.296
15.347

15.37
15.383
15.396
15.421
15.441
15.504
15.547
15.557

15.57
15.636

15.66
15.699

15.855
15.882
15.926

15.97
15.982
15.993
16.004
16.029
16.569
16.613
16.898
17.224
17.268
17.509
17.518
17.609
17.625
19.406
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Datel2/17/2023

Dayna Killam Catching Looks
Stephanie favorite Sizzlin flare

Trisha Ausbun Mean Streak Of Honor
Sydney Smith - O omar

Laci Hutchins Captain

Molly Hutchins Double Drift Molly
Tori Johnson - A Trigger

Kirsty erickson Banjo

Alyssa Hall - vV Victor

Chloe Eley Lakota



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact:

Show Date 1/07/2024

Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

4D Youth Barrels Award Pts Results

1 Addison Harris - S
2 Stella Carlson
3 Jenna Hanson

1 Kinley Todd

2 Dayton Bayard

3 Addison Harris - J
4 Kailyn Barrett

5 Annika Dunn

6 Lacie Davis

7 Grace Struchen
8 Kodiak Doyle

1 Olivia Douglas
2 Olivia Douglas - H
3 Macey Dudley

1 Brennan Bayard

2 Kylee Smith

3 payzlei brock

4 Dakota Murra

5 Kenadie Webster

6 Evie Wise

7 Bristol osborn

8 Ryen Atkission

9 Kaelee Crossman
10 Kairi Garcia
11 Alexa Maas
12 Winter Felter
13 Brooke Hanson
14 Briella Cantrell
15 Kaydence Hill
16 Megan Schmitt
17 ella jane Sturgis
18 Arianna Parker
19 Elysia Cozza
20 Layla Cozza

1D Placings
Sucha Smooth Judge
Annie
High Rolling Frenchma

2D Placings
Smokin Jet Shoes
Luv Me Tru
Judge on Biankus
Top cat wrangler
Vegas Bomb
Judges Hot Hickory
Bandit
Princess Playgun

3D Placings
Winnie
Hotchie Mama
Indy

4D Placings
Jetty Boy
Ellie
CB Play for Blood
Baby
Liberty
Rhizz
Josey
Ginger
Peekaboo
Spirit
Dibs
River
Mister
Joesladyskippedabar
Cookie
Fancy Red Pep
chica
Pistol
No Horse Name
ET

No Time

13.701
13.88
13.894

14.303
14.386
14.501
14.533

14.59
14.623
14.632

14.67

14.738
14.871
14.908

15.276
15.287
15.421
15.547

15.66
15.671
15.835
15.881
15.982
16.011
16.029
16.267

16.33
16.998
17.058
17.509
17.696
18.444
20.293
23.383
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 1/07/2024

Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency nt13.728
Kaydence Hirota Johnny Cash nt14.329
Carlie Mickens Lynx nt15.220
Sydney Smith - O omar nt15.292

Joclynn Gordon Jojo nt16.753



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact:

Show Datel/07/2024

Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Senior Awards Barrels Results

1D Placings
1 Teri Bangart - S Shaw 14.035
2 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 14.24
3 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.271
4 Marci Lemke wabbit 14.452
2D Placings
1 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans sugar per  14.538
2 Jessi Prosser LSF Cash It Quick 14.628
3 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.643
3D Placings
1 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper 15.296
2 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 15.347
3 Dawn Oien Famous Catalyst 15.383
4D Placings
1 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 15.855
2 Alisa Cissell Rat city joe 15.97
3 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle “Tito”  16.961
4 Teri Huggler Dan 17.609
5 Summer Crosby SLEEPNONWHISKEYSH  19.834
6 Lori Sorrell Skip 20.072
7 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 29.534
No Time
Teri Bangart - L Lala

Trisha Ausbun

Mean Streak Of Honor
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If the number of senior award riders continues to increase, MRBRA has the
option to award deeper in each division OR add a 5D Division for awards in
senior!



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Contact:

Show Date 1/07/2024

Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

4D Novice Award Pts Barrels Results

Too Fast For Novice Division

1 Evie Wise
2 Ambyr Halfhill - H

1 Destiny welfringer

1 Jessica Ford

2 Alicia Fox

3 Bethany Tuttle - F
4 Janette Stephenson
5 Jenn Cutshall

1 Zoe Czapla

1 Raelynn Johnson
2 Arianna Parker
3 Briana Calicoat
4 Jeremiah Long
5 Madison Morris
6 Leilani Martinez
7 Lori Sorrell
8 Henry Higgins
9 Kailei Klein
10 Codie Higgins
11 Dawn Lantz

Rhizz
Hooey

1D Placings
Lucky ladybug

2D Placings
Gambler
JDK Dreamsicle “Tito”
freedom
Reya
Karma

3D Placings
Lj

4D Placings
Sassy Shian Seven
Pistol
Pepper
RT Off Ta Church "Alte
big Red
Wendy
Skip
Spanky
Ms DoubletheFancy
Spanky
AnniesSmokinRocket (

12 Nicholas Murray-Gordon Renegade

13 Paige saarela
14 Alyssa Hall - W
15 Amanda Goff
16 Heather King - B
17 Candace Clark
18 Bridey Haynes
19 Alisha Murra

Chelsea Mcpherson
Izabella Green
Angelina Fugate

Snow
Will Be Classified (Wilk
Peach
Barney
Gold N Daisy
Hartley
Vegas
No Time
vy
KG Chicksthinkimfab
Prada

15.671
16.176

16.609

16.832
16.961
17.059
17.088
17.119

17.241

18.425
18.444

18.48
18.601
19.697
19.703
20.072
20.153
20.443
20.643
21.302
21.502
21.671
22.271
25.299
28.916
29.534

48.38
70.284



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 1/07/2024

**Novice Division is for riders that consistently run 2.5 seconds slower than
leading time of the day. Riders may be bumped out of the Novice division if
their times exceed this qualification during the series. Points will be awarded
to those that remain qualified in the Novice division.

*If the number of Novice award riders continues to increase, MRBRA has the
option to award deeper in each division OR add a 5D for awards in Novice



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 1/07/2023
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Sidepot Open Barrel Results
80% Payback Plus $200 Money Added
Paying to 5 Placings, 121 Entries, Jackpot Total = $2,620

1D Placings
1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.701 § 183.92
2 Stella Carlson Annie 13.88 S 156.68
2 Jenna Hanson High Rolling Frenchma 13.894 $ 122.62
4 Tori Johnson - M Millie 13.959 S 95.37
5 Teresa Floyd Surenuff Ima Gator 14.015 §  68.12
6 Teri Bangart-S Shaw 14.035 S 54.50
7 Jessica wharton KG Need for Speed 14.084
8 Katie Hardy - M Miss Dashin Copper 14.173
9 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 14.192
2D Placings
1 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun 1424 S 162.70
2 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday 14.271 § 138.60
3 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.303 § 108.47
4 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.386 S 84.36
5 Brittany Anderson Judge Six 14.394 S 60.26
6 Lindsay Schulz - 1 Edee Jo 14.411 S 48.21
7 Marci Lemke wabbit 14.452
8 Bailey Gross Pistol 14.472
9 Lindsay Schulz - 3 Jaxon 14.49
10 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 14.501
11 Kara Walter Jettin Easy Ta Fame 14.507
12 Tyler Rickert Athena 14.515
13 Breanna papini Coco 14.533
14 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans sugar per  14.538
15 Annika Dunn Vegas Bomb 14.59
15 kamy Dacus - D Daredevil Don 14.59
17 Josey majors - M Ms Special Firewater 14.591
18 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 14.608
19 Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory 14.623
20 Jessi Prosser LSF Cash It Quick 14.628
21 Grace Struchen Bandit 14.632
22 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge 14.643
23 Erica Luzzi Famous Six 14.648
24 Cheryl Beleau Stylish Metal 14.668
25 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun 14.67
3D Placings
1 Lindsay Schulz - 4 Edward 14.702 S 141.48
2 Olivia Douglas Winnie 14.738 S 120.52
3 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 14749 S 94.32
4 Jill Hines Ellie 14809 S  73.36



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

5 Bella Steckler

6 Teanna Petersen

7 Brynn Powers

8 Heather King

9 Macey Dudley
10 Laynie Stephenson
10 Kelly Racke
12 Mindy Michalscheck
13 Katie Hardy - F
14 Jill Meeker
15 Kathryn Holden - K
16 Jacquie Preston
17 Judy Hess
18 Riley Neely
19 Stephanie Schwagler
20 Kaydence King

21 Viki Friedrich

1 Kaitlin Davis
2 Anna Agius
3 Brennan Bayard
4 Kathy Witham -J
5 Gabrielle Weir
6 Kathi Dahlstrom
7 April Sansevere
7 Vada Flagg
9 Dawn Qien
10 Bettina Hoesel - C
11 Jeniffer Moncrief
12 payzlei brock
13 Emily McArthur
14 Taylor Pollan
15 Lindsay Schulz - 2
16 Ambyr Halfhill - B
17 Liz Willis - )
18 Zack Shackelford
19 Zoe McKay
20 Mackenzie Huggler - S
21 Hailey Murra
22 Matthew Olson
23 Russell Lantz

24 Kenadie Webster

1 Mackenzie Huggler - D

2 Jennifer McCarter - E

Show Date 1/07/2023

Cherrio

Helliflwont

Sheza Stinson Girl
Sloan

Indy

Tank

Margarita Traveler

Party

Firewaters Escort
Sugar Dash Express
KH Cowboy Casanova
Eddie

LHT Playn Checkers
Docs Golden Legend
One Hot Remedy

PG Flyin Ta Fame

Howie

4D Placings

Playboys Frosty Fox
Aurora in command
Jetty Boy

Judge Fax A Sniper
Fast Dashing Kandy
Kaida

Pickles

Kacey

Famous Catalyst
Colonel Call Me Miss (
KMDunWithDatFireW:
CB Play for Blood
Skip

FA Spark to Houston
Jackson

Billion Dol Lars
Joesladyskippedabar
RedBull

Brainwash

Streakin Fastthing
Baby

One Sweet Dreamer
Dulcy

Liberty

5D Placings

DHH Rhinstoneandlac¢
Envy The Frenchman

14.812 S
14.853 $
14.858
14.894
14.908
14.92
14.943

14.953

14.958
14.97
14.98

14.989

15.006

15.037

15.047

15.133

15.183

15.268 S
15.273 $
15.276 S
15.296 S
15.324 S
15.347 S
15.358
15.37
15.383
15.387
15.396
15.421
15.441
15.504
15.507
15.55
15.56
15.57
15.572
15.596
15.613
15.635
15.636

15.66

15.76 S
15.855 S

52.40
41.92

120.26
102.44
80.17
62.36
44.54
35.63

99.04
84.36



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

3 Ella Stephen
4 Nicole Utikal
5 Alisa Cissell
6 Sarah Haley
7 Madison Thomas
8 Josie Fuccillo
9 Winter Felter
9 Brooke Hanson
11 Cyndi Matson
12 Chloe dardano
13 Santanna hauser - S
14 Kathryn Holden - M
15 Abby Garcia
16 Megan Schmitt
17 Taylor Callaham
18 Teri Huggler
19 Joanna seelye
20 Sheena Broadwell

Bobbi johnson
Bridget Scott
Brooke Salter
Dayna Killam
Hannah Tirey
Jasmin Feist
Julia johnson
Kamy Dacus - R
Lucy Leonardo
Madilyn Cohen
Miley Brown
Molly Hutchins
Olivia Hammon - 1
Peyton Hanson
Reese Anderson
Santanna hauser - R
Sonja White
Sydney Smith - O
Teri Bangart - L
Tessa Dragoo
Tori Johnson - A
Zoee Sainsbury

Show

No Time

Date 1/07/2023
Corndog

Hobo Joe

Rat city joe

Storm

Coral

Sparkles

River

Mister

No Horse Name
Norm

Silhouette

MRF Sunshine
Corona bye and bye
Fancy Red Pep

Mis N Frenchmans Gur
Dan

Bubbles

Ms DoubletheFancy

Prince
Sniper

Judged honor looks (foxy)

Catching Looks
Secret Clemency

LDR A Smart Fling
Shawnee

RCA Driftwood Mabel
Abbey

No Horse Name
Oakie

Double Drift Molly
Guys Red Rocket
Dulcy

SFR Preachn Ona High
Roanoke

Bonita Blackburn Pep
omar

Lala

Stiletto

Trigger

Streakin N Style

15.856 S
15.926 $
15.97 S
16.004 $
16.05
16.09
16.267
16.33
16.374
16.569
16.678
17.202
17.361
17.509
17.518
17.609
22.279
28.208

66.02
51.35
36.68
29.34



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 01/07/2024
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Youth Sidepot Barrels Results
80% Payback
Paying to 3 Placings, 41 Entries, Jackpot Total = $328

1D Placings
1 Addison Harris - S Sucha Smooth Judge 13.701 $§ 39.36
2 Stella Carlson Annie 13.88 S 34.44
3 Jenna Hanson High Rolling Frenchma  13.894 S 24.60
2D Placings
1 Kinley Todd Smokin Jet Shoes 14.303 S 35.42
2 Dayton Bayard Luv Me Tru 14.386 S 31.00
3 Addison Harris - J Judge on Biankus 14501 S 22.14
4 Annika Dunn Vegas Bomb 14.59
5 Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory 14.623
6 Grace Struchen Bandit 14.632
7 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun 14.67
3D Placings
1 Olivia Douglas Winnie 14.738 S 39.61
2 Macey Dudley Indy 14,908 S 35.83
4D Placings
1 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 15.276 S 26.24
2 Kylee Smith Ellie 15.287 S 22.96
3 payzlei brock CB Play for Blood 15.421 $ 16.40
4 Hailey Murra Baby 15.613
5 Kenadie Webster Liberty 15.66
6 Evie Wise Rhizz 15.671
7 Ryen Atkission Ginger 15.881
7 Alexa Maas Dibs 16.029
9 Madison Thomas Coral 16.05
10 Josie Fuccillo Sparkles 16.09
11 Teagan Schaffarzick Bear 16.166
12 Winter Felter River 16.267
13 Nelle McMahon Deux Eyed Guy 16.297
14 Brooke Hanson Mister 16.33
15 Kaylynn Harig Liberty Girl USA 16.662
16 Bethany Tuttle Lil man 16.964
17 Kaydence Hill Cookie 17.058
18 Megan Schmitt Fancy Red Pep 17.509
19 Olivia Plattsmier Goman Go Frenchman 17.698
20 Addison Kruckenberg Spirit 18.993
21 Kinley Hill Command N Status “Dixi 19.009



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 01/07/2024

No Time
Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency
Brooke Salter Judged honor looks (foxy)
Reese Anderson SFR Preachn Ona High
Carlie Mickens Lynx
Sydney Smith - O omar
Peyton Hanson Dulcy
Hadley Neideigh Sis

Kaylee Rogers Lettin Freedom Ring



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 1/07/2024
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Senior Sidepot Barrels Results
80% Payback

Paying to 2 Placings, 19 Entries, Jackpot Total = $152

1D Placings
1 Teri Bangart - S Shaw
2 Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit
3 Kathy Witham - N News About A Gun
4 Tonya Hebert RNR Ultimate Hayday
5 Marci Lemke wabbit
2D Placings
1 Janine Cassidy Frenchmans sugar per.
2 Jessi Prosser LSF Cash It Quick
3 Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge
4 Mindy Michalscheck Party
5 Jill Meeker Sugar Dash Express
3D Placings
1 Viki Friedrich Howie
2 Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper
3 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida
4 Dawn QOien Famous Catalyst
5 Bettina Hoesel - C Colonel Call Me Miss (
4D Placings
1 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman
2 Alisa Cissell Rat city joe
3 Teri Huggler Dan
No Time

Teri Bangart - L Lala

14.035
14.192

14.24
14.271
14.452

14.538
14.628
14.643
14.953

14.97

15.183
15.296
15.347
15.383
15.387

15.855
15.97
17.609

S
S

N
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N

27.36
18.24

24.62
16.42

20.98
13.98

18.24
12.16



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 01/07/2024
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Open Poles - Award Points Results

1D Placings
1 Josey majors - L Lucky 20.883
2 Kaitlin Davis Playboys Frosty Fox 21.846
2D Placings
1 Cassie Alexander Soosie 22.307
2 April Sansevere Pickles 22.84
3D Placings
1 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 22.937
2 Olivia Douglas - H Hotchie Mama 23.519
3 Dakota Murra Baby 23.56
4 Alyssa Hall -V Victor 23.784
4D Placings
1 Winter Felter River 24.239
2 Jacquie Preston Eddie 24.484
3 Dana Braach Bangs 25.884
4 Janette Stephenson Reya 26.169
5 Jenn Cutshall Karma 26.983
6 Destiny welfringer Lucky ladybug 27.893
7 Dawn Lantz AnniesSmokinRocket ( 28.176
8 Angelina Fugate Prada 30.615
9 Madison Morris big Red 33.61
10 Paige saarela Snow 35.621
11 Candace Clark Gold N Daisy 38.271
12 Amanda Goff Peach 42.825
13 Heather King - B Barney 43.234
14 Alisha Murra Vegas 50.332
No Time
Brooke Hanson Mister
Carlie Mickens Lynx
Hannah Tirey Secret Clemency
Heather King Sloan
Jenna Hanson High Rolling Frenchman
Joclynn Gordon Jojo
Kairi Garcia Spirit
Kathy Witham - J Judge Fax A Sniper
Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart
Kylee Smith Ellie
Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory
Olivia Douglas Winnie
Raelynn Johnson Sassy Shian Seven
Stella Carlson Annie
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Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 01/07/2024
Contact: Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Pole Bending Sidepot Results

80% Payback plus $100 Money Added

Paying to 3 Placings, 26 Entries, Jackpot Total = $620
1D Placings
1 Josey majors - L Lucky 20.883 S 74.40
2 Bailey Gross Pistol 21.614 S 65.10
3 Kaitlin Davis Playboys Frosty Fox 21.846 S 46.50
2D Placings
1 Cassie Alexander Soosie 22.307 S 87.89
2 April Sansevere Pickles 22.84 S 79.52
3D Placings
1 Judy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 22937 S 57.04
2 Laynie Stephenson Tank 22.944 S 4991
3 Ryen Atkission Ginger 23.829 S 35.65
4 Hailey Murra Baby 23.851
4D Placings
1 Winter Felter River 24239 S 49.60
2 Jacquie Preston Eddie 24.484 S 43.40
3 Teagan Schaffarzick Bear 24779 S 31.00
4 Madison Thomas Coral 26.39
5 Addison Kruckenberg Spirit 27.789
No Time
bella steckler cherrio
Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart
Jenna Hanson High Rolling Frenchman
Stella Carlson Annie
Carlie Mickens Lynx
Olivia Douglas Winnie
Brooke Hanson Mister
Nelle McMahon Deux Eyed Guy
Santanna hauser - R Roanoke
Hadley Neideigh Sis
Kylee Smith Ellie

Lacie Davis Judges Hot Hickory



